	Name
	Organisation
	Tel
	e-mail

	HU, Yun-Chao
	Ericsson Radio Systems

N4 Chairman
	+46 8 508 781 53
	Yun-Chao.Hu@era.ericsson.se

	MÄKINEN, Teemu
	Nokia

N4 Vice Chairman
	+358 40 5077283
	Teemu.Makinen@Nokia.com

	KYMÄLÄINEN, Kimmo
	ETSI MCC

N4 Secretary
	+33 67 44 08 365
	Kimmo.kymalainen@etsi.fr

	AIKAWA, Shinichiro
	Fujitsu
	+81 44 754 4196
	aikawa@ss.ts.fujitsu.co.jp

	Angelo, Ciriaco 
	Ericsson L.M.
	+39 081 5147573
	Ciriaco.Angelo@tei.ericsson.se

	BIGNON, Marianne
	Alcatel
	+33 1 30773212
	Marianne.bignon@alcatel.fr

	BRUCH, Diemo
	Alcatel SEL
	+49 711 821 47594
	D.Bruch@alcatel.de

	CASATI, Alessio
	Lucent technologies
	+44 1793 776996
	acasati@lucent.com

	DE VRIES, Edzo
	Lucent Technologies
	+31 35 687 2313
	eedvries@lucent.com

	SMITH, David G
	British Telecom
	+44 1473 605441
	david.g.smith@bt.com

	EVENOU, Jean-Alain
	Alcatel
	+33 1 30773992
	Jean-Alain.Evenou@alcatel.fr

	DRONNE, François
	France Télécom
	+ 33 1 45 29 62 74
	francois.dronne@francetelecom.fr

	GarcÍa-Mendive, Elena 
	Ericsson L.M.
	+49 2407 575 205
	Elena.Garcia-Mendive@eed.ericsson.se

	GOREY, Kevin
	Nortel Networks
	+44 1628 434606
	Kgorey@nortelnetworks.com

	HEIDERMARK, Alf
	Ericsson L.M.
	+46 8 727 3894
	Alf.Heidermark@uab.ericsson.se

	HODGES, Phil
	Ericsson
	+49 2407 575 6628
	Phil.Hodges@eed.ericsson.se

	IGARASHI, Takeshi
	NTT Software
	+81 45 317 7018
	rassy@po.ntts.co.jp

	KALLIO, Juha
	Nokia
	+358 40 5288457
	Juha.Kallio@nokia.com

	Larmala, Pekka 
	Ericsson L.M.
	+49 2407 575 5670
	Pekka.Larmala@eed.ericsson.se

	LÓPEZ-SORIA, Luis
	Ericsson L.M.
	+34 91 339 2656
	Luis.Lopez-Soria@ece.ericsson.se

	MÄKELÄINEN, Klaus
	Sonera Oy
	+358 2040 63246
	Klaus.makelainen@sonera.com

	MENARD, John
	Lucent Technologies
	+1 630 979 6376
	jmenard@lucent.com

	MITAMURA, Kazuo
	NTT Communicationware
	+81 42 211 2708
	mitamura.kazuo@se.nttcom.co.jp

	MOUTON, Virginie
	Nokia
	+358 50 568 99 33
	Virginie.Mouton@nokia.com

	MUHONEN, Ahti
	Nokia
	+358 405318469
	Ahti.muhonen@nokia.com

	PARK, Ian
	Vodafone
	+44 1635 673 527
	ian.park@vf.vodafone.co.uk

	PERLICK, Vivien
	SAGEM SA
	+33 1 30 73 72 27
	vivien.perlick@sagem.com

	POMPONI, Laura
	CSELT
	+39 011 228 7576
	laura.pomponi@cselt.it

	SCHMITT, Peter
	Siemens
	+49 6621 169 152
	peter.schmitt@icn.siemens.de

	SOEJIMA, Miyuki
	NTC
	+81 44 900 7313
	miyuki@mob.ntc.co.jp

	TAMURA, Toshiyuki
	NEC
	+81 471-85-6901
	tamurato@nsf.ncos.nec.co.jp

	THIEBAUT, Laurent
	Alcatel
	+33 1 30770645
	Laurent.thiebaut@alcatel.fr

	TOTH, Stefan
	Ericsson L.M.
	+46 31 344 6046
	stefan.toth@erv.ericsson.se

	VESELY, Alexander
	Siemens
	+43 51707 21318
	alexander.vesely@siemens.at

	WATSON, Mark
	Nortel Networks
	+44 1628 434456
	mwatson@nortelnetworks.com

	WIEHE, Ulrich
	Siemens
	+49 6621 169 139
	Ulrich.wiehe@icn.siemens.de

	WILD, Johanna
	Motorola
	+1 480 456 2233
	Johanna.Wild@motorola.com

	YARGER, Brian
	Tellabs Operations, Inc.
	+1 630 378 6959
	Brian.Yarger@tellabs.com

	YOUNG, Michael
	Motorola
	+1 (604)241-6032
	Michael.young@motorola.com


